SPARKLING WINE

TAYLOR FERGUSON PREMIUM BRUT
CUVEE NV
— Riverina, New South Wales

A lively bouquet of pears and apples
leads to a palate that is crisp and clean,
with a pleasant medium dry finish. This
is a great value example that can be
enjoyed as arefreshing aperitif but will
also compliment light bodied meals.

DALFARRAS PROSECCO
— Goulburn River, Cenftral Victoria

This Italian style sparkling wine delivers

aromas of lemon, pear and tropical fruits.

The mouthfeel is very nice with fresh acidity
and fine bead structure to the bubbles within.
The label depicting the Japonica Blossom is
designed by Rosa Purbrick, wife of chief wine
maker at Tahbilk Winery (Alister Purbrick). I1's

a quality drop under the flag of Tahbilk.

VALLATE PROSECCO NV
- Veneto, Italy

Rightly evanescent, with a fine and persistent

perlage. Pale straw yellow with greenish

highlights. Intense, fruity with arich scent

of apple, lemon and grapefruit. It has

pronounced aroma of wisteria in bloom and
acacia flowers. It has a pleasantly acidity,
fresh flavour. Full-bodied, it has a pleasant

and harmonious taste characteristic.

*For vintage information, please ask.

Glass
150ml

$7

Bottle
750ml

$25

$26

$29



WHITE WINE

ALEXANDER HILL FRUITY LEXIA
- Yeringa, New South Wales

This is a fruit driven wine with light
carbonation. It's made using the Muscat
grape, which typically delivers aromas of
citrus, orange blossom, and honeysuckle. There
some acidity to balance out the fruitiness.

PAULETTS RIESLING
— Clare Valley, South Australia

Clare Valley is a premium Australian
growing area for Riesling grapes.
Examples from this climate often offer
lemon, lime and stone fruit flavours. The
acidity is lively and refreshing. This wine
is a good reflection of the wine region.

MOUNT LANGI “VINE ROAD"” PINOT GRIS
— Grampians, Victoria

Mount Langhi is one of the first vineyards
to plant pinot gris grapes in Australia. This
version is medium bodied with nice
acidity and texture. The palate offers
spicy tfropical fruit flavours and the finish is
dry. A good wine.

821 SOUTH SAUVIGNON BLANC
— Marlborough, New Zealand

“821" refers to the number of snow capped
mountains that exist in the south island

of New Zealand. Such mountains protect
the vineyards in Marlborough allowing a
longer ripening period. This wine exhibits
ripe citrus and sweeter tasting fruits with
a lashing of acidity to balance. A good
example of cool climate sauvignon blanc.

*For vintage information, please ask.

Glass
150ml

$7

$7

$7

$7

Bottle
750ml

$22

$28

$28

$27



WHITE WINE

Continued

DEVIL'S LAIR “THE HIDDEN CAVE"
CHARDONNAY
— Margaret River, Western Australia

Margaret River is well known foritsworld
class chardonnay wines. This Chardonnay
has aromas of white peach, lemon citrus
and melon. There is subtle oakintegration
which provides creaminess andrichness
to the palate. Great with white meats,
seafood andrich soft cheeses.

YERING STATION “LITTLE YERING"
CHARDONNAY
— Yarra Valley, Victoria

Yering Station is an excellent producer in
the Yarra Valley region and is a
chardonnay specialist. Fermentation in
wooden barrels produces a wine with rich
texture balanced out with oak, citrus fruits
and some acidity.

ROSE WINE

GARDIAN GRANDE RESERVE ROSE
- Languedoc-Roussillon, France

This rose is made from a blend of wines
sourced using Grenache, Cinsault and
Syrah grapes. Aromas include strawberries
and raspberries. The palate is generous with
flavours of sweet berry fruits and finishes
clean and medium dry.

*For vintage information, please ask.

Glass
150ml

$7

Glass
150ml

$7

Bottle
750ml

$29

$28

Bottle
750ml

$28



RED WINE Glass Bottle

150ml 750ml

YERING STATION “LITTLE YERING" PINOT NOIR
. . $7 $28
— Yarra Valley, Victoria

Using fruit from the renowned Yarra Valley
region, this wine delivers aromas of bramble
(berry fruit), strawberry andred cherry.

The palate offers fresh red fruits and

spicy notes, with a hint of blood orange
zest. The finish is smooth and silky.

FOX CREEK MERLOT $7 $28
— Mclaren Vale, South Australia

The McLaren Vale region is one of Australia’s
top producing areas for red wines. Relatively
warm in climate, this merlot exhibifs a
bouquet of plums, raspberry and bright
cherries with hints of dried herbs and oak.
The palate is silky smooth with juiciness and
exotic spices. The linear acidity running
through the palate makes this wine versatile
with food.

PREECE SHIRAZ $7 $25
- Heathcote, Victoria

Heathcote represents aregion from which
some of Australia’s best examples of
shiraz are produced. The red soil unique

to the area produces a fruit driven style,
that isrich and smooth. The Preece shiraz
offers a bouquet of licorice, blackberries,
chocolate and spice. The palate issmooth
with layers of plum, ripe blackberries

and licorice. It's well balanced with soft
tannins build and the finish has length.

PERTARINGA “"UNDERCOVER"” SHIRAZ — $28
MclLaren Vale, South Australia

The MclLaren Vale region is up there as one
of Australia’s famous and premium areas for
growing shiraz grapes. Shiraz likes it warm
and the region delivers plenty of itl You get
rich, full big flavours, with notes of
chocolate, mocha and coffee bean. A red
meat specialist.

*For vintage information, please ask.



RED WINE Glass

Continued 150ml

BETHANY “FIRST VILLAGE” GSM
— Barossa Valley, South Australia

This is a medium bodied style which has

its origins in the Rhone Valley in France.

It's always a blend of Grenache, which
contributes acidity and spiced red fruits;
Syrah (shiraz), which provides tannin, colour
and black pepper notes; and Mourvedre,
which supports gamey or meaty flavours.
It's silky smooth with a great mouth feel.

RESCHKE “BULL TRADER"” CABERNET
MERLOT
- Coonawarra, South Australia

The blending of cabernet sauvignon and
merlot is awell established and highly
successful practice the world over. In the
partnership, Merlot enhances the fruit flavours
of the wine and gives a juicy mouthfeel,

while Cabernet provides tannin, acidity

and dark fruit flavours. The end result is a
medium to full bodied wine that has it alll —
blueberry and plum

TAHBILK CABERNET SAUVIGNON $7
- Nagambie Lakes, Central Victoria

A structured wine from one of the oldest
family owned wineries in Australia. The
estate is also certified as carbon neutral. This
cabernet has aromas ofintense blackberry,
spice, black olive and dried herbs. The black
olive character is unique to cabernet from
that area. The palate is medium bodied and
fresh, delivering flavours of blackcurrant
and black olive. The wine has medium
tannins and the finish is dry and long. Great
with red meat dishes and hard cheeses.

*For vintage information, please ask.

Bottle
750ml

$30

$29

$28



DESSERT WINE

MITCHELTON BLACKWOOD PARK
BOTRYTIS RIESLING — Goulburn River,
Central Victoria (375ml)

Deep gold in colour and bursting with
aromas of candied citrus, dried fruits and
lime marmalade. The palate is thick and
luscious and resplendent with flavours of
ginger spice, raisins and honeysuckle.

*For vintage information, please ask.

FORTIFIED WINE

Buller Fine Old Muscat
Baileys Fine Old Topaque
Grandfather Rare Tawny Port

Gonzalez Byass Solera 1847
Cream Dulce

WHISKEY &
FINE BRANDY

The Macallan 12yo Single Malt Whiskey
(Speyside, Scotland)

Talisker 10yo Single Malt Whiskey
(The Isles, Scotland)

Courvoisier VSOP Cognac
Hennessy VSOP Cognac
Delord Bas-Armagnac

Berneroy Calvados

Glass Bottle
90ml

$5.5 $18

60ml

$7.5
$7.5
$7.5
$7.5

30ml

$10

$10

$12
$12
$12
$12



LIQUEUR &
DIGESTIVES

Amaro Montenegro (45ml)
Baileys (45ml)

Frangelico (45ml)
Cointreau (30ml)
Amaretto (45ml)
Sambuca (30ml)
Drambuie (30ml)

Grand Marnier (30ml)

Dom Benedictine (30ml)

COFFEE & TEA

Cappuccino
Café latte
Long Black
Short Black
Macchiato
Hot Chocolate
Tea

Herbal Tea

LIQUEUR COFFEE

Irish — Irish Whiskey
Italian — Frangelico
Mexican - Kahlda
Parisienne — Contreau
Roman — Galliano

Jamaican - Tia Maria

30ml/
45ml

$8
$8
$8
$8
$8
$8
$8
$8
$8

$3
$3
$3
$3
$3
$3
$3
$3

$10.50
$10.50
$10.50
$10.50
$10.50
$10.50



